Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (103 dogs)
JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (11 dogs)

Dobe

Dobe

Weimaraner
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Standard Poodle
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Dobe

GSD

20 inches (38 dogs)
All American Dog
English Springer
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Collie

Border Collie

GSD

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
English Springer
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie

- 20 inches (5 dogs)
Giant Schnauzer
Labrador Retriever
Flat-Coat

Dutch Shepherd
Golden Retriever

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Border Collie

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (14 dogs)

24801 Rookie
24802 Raylene
24803 Hallie
24805 Autie
24806 Hawke Eye
24808 Zeke
24809 Annie
24810 Electra
24811 Nitro
24812 Sasha
24813 Schatzi
JWW - Master Regular -
20601 Yoda
20603 Grady
20802 Levi
20803 Kitt
20804 Melia
20806 Porter
20808 JackDaniels
20809 Archer
20812 Mandy
20814 Hope
20816 Cassi
20817 Grace
20818 Yadi
20819 Abbey
20821 Aria
20822 Goose
20825 Stein
20826 Java
20827 Becky
20828 Sharky
20830 Jagger
20831 Journey
20833 Skye
20834 Wicked
20836  Gil
20840 Gypsee
20841 Razz
20842 Leo
20843 Flash
20846 Boo
20847 Bing
20849 Scarlett
20850 Trip
20851 Lacy
20852 Meeka
20854  Sculpin
20856 JimmyB
20832 Dottie
JWW - Master Preferred
20858 Kaylee
20860 Surge
20861 Allie
20862 Coach
20863 Fred
20605 Dani
16602 Clark
16604 Henry

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Friday Running Order

Linda Gasparovic
Vicki Miller

Carol Easterley
John Rabun
Bryan Murphy
Helen Meyer
Jane Thomason
Bill Seely

Stacey Alexander
Linda Gasparovic
Vicki Miller

Kimberly Shinn
Susan Robinson
Mary Greenwell
Bob Bruce
Jamie Heberlein
Chris Brewer
Kathy Owens
Jennifer Sullivan
Kathy Hackmann
Martha Blank
Gerri Hill

Lori Dunn
Angela Evers
Charmaine Koenig
Mercy Colberg
Cody Hankins
Denise Shaiper
Michelle Frasca
Greg Jones

Bill Seely

Frank LaFata
Ellen Goodgold
Rich Barker
Tina Lass

Mary Gregerson
Jane Rich

Jane Thomason
Diana Rupprecht
Tammy Nichols
Barbara Gilligan
Larry Dalan

Kay Guetzloff
Mary Greenwell
Bob Bruce
Jamie Heberlein
Chris Brewer
Kathy Owens
Karen A Fuss

Carolyn Johnson
Jane Thomason
Ann Behrens

Lynn Wesselmann
Sally Reardon

Denise Shaiper

Joan Braun
Jane Rich

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Standard Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

Border Collie

Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

All American Dog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

- 16 inches (5 dogs)
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie

Aussie

Border Collie

Border Collie

12 inches (12 dogs)
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Parson Russell
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
- 12 inches (4 dogs)
Cattle Dog

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Bull Terrier

Schipperke
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

Toy Poodle
Miniature Poodle
Corgi (Cardigan)
Corgi (Pembroke)

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (5 dogs)

Parson Russell
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

16802 Shiraz
16804 Michael
16805 Gigi

16806 Darby
16808 Fame
16809 Tootsie Pop
16810 Shade
16811 Randy
16814 Harley
16818 Hanna
16819 Jitter

16820 Kindle
JWW - Master Preferred
16825 Zayla
16831 Katy Muppet
16832 June

16833 Kruz

16834 P!nk

JWW - Master Regular -
12801 zZiziz
12802 Rudi

12805 Oliver
12806 Rhys

12807 Brava
12809 Abby

12810 Tater Tot
12812 Neo

12813  Mini Cooper
12816 Bella

12818 ZenaZzZ
12819 LulLu

JWW - Master Preferred
12820 Lucy

12825 Louis
12826 Rai

12828 Stella
12603 Ralphie
12803 Abby

8802 Queeny
8803 Sir Newton
8804 Beamer
8805 Whisky
8807 Max

8809 Metro

8810 Marley
8813 Visa

8814 Maudie
4801 Cici

4802 Brio

Corgi (Pembroke)
Papillon

Ring 1 Premier Standard (42 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

Dobe
Weimaraner
Border Collie
GSD

Michelle Frasca
Sandy Ganz
John Burgess
Janine Mroz
Barbara Petty
Jane Moore
Mary Updyke
Joan Braun
Susan Jearls
Tammy Nichols
Connie Lomax
Nancy Ripperger

Barb Willoh
Diana Rupprecht
Jordan Mack
Mary Gregerson
Pamela Piazza

Debi Zavadil
Sue Phillips
Betsy Boedeker
Theresa Corcoran
Patti Mierzwa
Nancy Lincoln
Jane Moore
Nancy Wilson
Jane Rich
Lydia Carnes
Debi Zavadil
Sue Phillips

Julie Carlson
Jennifer Sullivan
Joan Meyer
Julie Carlson

Lynn Hartke
Cheryl Braucksick

Michele Cash
Melissa Glauber
Pam Brand
Rose Cope

Virginia Weber
Nancy Wilson
Ken Braucksick
Angela Evers
Cindy Onder

Rose Cope
Kathy Hightshoe

Vicki Miller
Carol Easterley
Bill Seely

Vicki Miller

Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (20 dogs)

24802 Raylene
24803 Hallie
24810 Electra
24813 Schatzi
20601 Yoda
20603 Grady
20604 Matt

All American Dog
English Springer
Border Collie

Kimberly Shinn
Susan Robinson
Carolyn Johnson



20817 Grace Aussie Lori Dunn

20818 Yadi Collie Angela Evers
20819 Abbey Border Collie Charmaine Koenig
20821 Aria GSD Mercy Colberg
20822 Goose Border Collie Cody Hankins
20824 Hana Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
20825 Stein Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20826 Java Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca
20827 Becky Border Collie Greg Jones
20828 Sharky Border Collie Bill Seely

20830 Jagger Border Collie Frank LaFata
20831 Journey Golden Retriever Ellen Goodgold
20832  Dottie Border Collie Karen A Fuss
20833  Skye English Springer Rich Barker
20834 Wicked Aussie Tina Lass

20836 Gil Border Collie Mary Gregerson
20840 Gypsee Border Collie Jane Rich
20842 Leo Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
20843 Flash Border Collie Tammy Nichols
20846 Boo Border Collie Barbara Gilligan
20847 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20849  Scarlett Border Collie Kay Guetzloff
20850 Trip Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20851 Lacy Border Collie Bob Bruce
20852 Meeka Aussie Jamie Heberlein
20854  Sculpin Aussie Chris Brewer
20856 JimmyB Border Collie Kathy Owens

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20606 Keahilani Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz
20803  Kitt Border Collie Bob Bruce
20808 JackDaniels Border Collie Kathy Owens
20809 Archer All American Dog Jennifer Sullivan
20817 Grace Aussie Lori Dunn

20819 Abbey Border Collie Charmaine Koenig
20822 Goose Border Collie Cody Hankins
20825 Stein Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20827 Becky Border Collie Greg Jones
20830 Jagger Border Collie Frank LaFata
20833 Skye English Springer Rich Barker
20834 Wicked Aussie Tina Lass

20842 Leo Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
20843 Flash Border Collie Tammy Nichols
20846 Boo Border Collie Barbara Gilligan
20847 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20856 JimmyB Border Collie Kathy Owens
Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)

16604 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich

16804 Michael Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Ganz
16810 Shade Shetland Sheepdog Mary Updyke
16814 Harley All American Dog Susan Jearls
16818 Hanna Border Collie Tammy Nichols
16819  Jitter Shetland Sheepdog Connie Lomax
Standard - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16825 Zayla Belgian Tervuren Barb Willoh
16831 Katy Muppet Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
16834 PInk Border Collie Pamela Piazza
Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (6 dogs)

12801 ziziz Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12802 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12806 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
12812 Neo Boston Terrier Nancy Wilson
12813  Mini Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich

12819 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips

Standard - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12826 Rai Shetland Sheepdog Joan Meyer
Standard - Premier Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8804 Beamer Corgi (Cardigan)
Standard - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8807 Max Parson Russell

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (110 dogs)
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (11 dogs)

Pam Brand

Virginia Weber

20858 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer Carolyn Johnson
20860 Surge Labrador Retriever Jane Thomason
20861  Allie Flat-Coat Ann Behrens
20862 Coach Dutch Shepherd Lynn Wesselmann
20863 Fred Golden Retriever Sally Reardon

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20601 Yoda All American Dog Kimberly Shinn
20602 Ripley Aussie Eloise Nilges
20603 Grady English Springer Susan Robinson
20604 Matt Border Collie Carolyn Johnson
20605 Dani Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20606 Keabhilani Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz
20607  Trubbel Border Collie Susan Jearls
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20609 Chance GSD Joan Plank

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (14 dogs)

16802 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer Michelle Frasca

24801 Rookie Dobe Linda Gasparovic
24802 Raylene Dobe Vicki Miller
24803 Hallie Weimaraner Carol Easterley
24805 Autie Vizsla John Rabun
24806 Hawke Eye Labrador Retriever Bryan Murphy
24808 Zeke Standard Poodle Helen Meyer
24809 Annie Labrador Retriever Jane Thomason
24810 Electra Border Collie Bill Seely

24811 Nitro Belgian Tervuren Stacey Alexander
24812 Sasha Dobe Linda Gasparovic
24813 Schatzi GSD Vicki Miller

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (36 dogs)

20802 Levi Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20803 Kitt Border Collie Bob Bruce
20804 Melia Aussie Jamie Heberlein
20806 Porter Aussie Chris Brewer
20808 JackDaniels Border Collie Kathy Owens
20809 Archer All American Dog Jennifer Sullivan
20812 Mandy Golden Retriever Kathy Hackmann
20814 Hope Labrador Retriever Martha Blank
20816 Cassi Aussie Gerri Hill

16804 Michael Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Ganz
16805 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog John Burgess
16806 Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz
16808 Fame Border Collie Barbara Petty
16809 Tootsie Pop Aussie Jane Moore
16810 Shade Shetland Sheepdog Mary Updyke
16811 Randy Beagle Joan Braun
16814 Harley All American Dog Susan Jearls
16818 Hanna Border Collie Tammy Nichols
16819 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog Connie Lomax
16820 Kindle Border Collie Nancy Ripperger
16821  Flurry Border Collie Connie Lomax
16602 Clark Cocker Spaniel Joan Braun

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (7 dogs)

16825 Zayla Belgian Tervuren Barb Willoh
16826 lzzy Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
16829 Elle Mae Aussie Tina Lass

16831 Katy Muppet Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
16832 June Aussie Jordan Mack



Border Collie
Border Collie

Mary Gregerson
Pamela Piazza

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (11 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (5 dogs)

16833 Kruz
16834 P!nk
16604 Henry
12801 ziziz
12802 Rudi
12803 Abby
12806 Rhys
12807 Brava
12809 Abby
12810 Tater Tot
12812 Neo
12816 Bella
12818 ZenaZ
12819 LulLu
12820 Lucy
12821 Mathilda
12825 Louis
12826 Rai
12828 Stella

Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Parson Russell
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer

Cattle Dog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Bull Terrier

Jane Rich

Debi zZavadil

Sue Phillips
Cheryl Braucksick
Theresa Corcoran
Patti Mierzwa
Nancy Lincoln
Jane Moore
Nancy Wilson
Lydia Carnes
Debi Zavadil

Sue Phillips

Julie Carlson
Betsy Boedeker
Jennifer Sullivan
Joan Meyer
Julie Carlson

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12603 Ralphie

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8802 Queeny
8803 Sir Newton
8804 Beamer
8805 Whisky

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (5 dogs)

8807 Max
8809 Metro
8810 Marley
8813 Visa

Schipperke

Toy Poodle
Miniature Poodle
Corgi (Cardigan)
Corgi (Pembroke)

Parson Russell
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Lynn Hartke

Michele Cash
Melissa Glauber
Pam Brand
Rose Cope

Virginia Weber
Nancy Wilson
Ken Braucksick
Angela Evers

8814 Maudie Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Onder
Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

4801 Cici Corgi (Pembroke) Rose Cope
4802 Brio Papillon Kathy Hightshoe

Ring 1 Open Standard (6 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24402 Koda All American Dog
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Madge Strohmeier

20402 Riff Border Collie Leslie Luchene
Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16402 Jake Border Collie Debra Spaul
16202 Ulysses Shetland Sheepdog Angela Evers
16204 Red Velvet Border Collie Kay Guetzloff
Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8401 Kiss Toy Poodle Michele Cash

Ring 1 Novice Standard (6 doas)
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20201 Bee-J Golden Retriever Linda Snider
20203 Odin Border Collie Naomi Lee
Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20204  Lucky All American Dog Susan Wright

Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16201 Branch Border Collie Michelle Frasca
16203  Shiloh Border Collie Lynda Townsend
Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16205 Sage Border Collie Barbara Petty

Ring 1 Novice/Open/Excellent/Master FAST (46 dogs)

FAST - Master Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)
24803 Hallie Weimaraner
24806 Hawke Eye Labrador Retriever

24808 Zeke Standard Poodle
FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (14 dogs)
20604 Matt Border Collie
20802 Levi Border Collie
20812 Mandy Golden Retriever
20817 Grace Aussie

20824 Hana Labrador Retriever
20826 Java Golden Retriever
20827 Becky Border Collie
20833  Skye English Springer
20836 Gil Border Collie
20842 Leo Border Collie
20843 Flash Border Collie
20847 Bing Bearded Collie
20852 Meeka Aussie

20830 Jagger Border Collie
FAST - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20602 Ripley Aussie

20603 Grady English Springer
20816 Cassi Aussie

FAST - Open Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20402 Riff Border Collie
20606 Keabhilani Border Collie
20822 Goose Border Collie

FAST - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20203 Odin Border Collie

20607  Trubbel Border Collie

FAST - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20609 Chance GSD

FAST - Master Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)
16810 Shade Shetland Sheepdog

16818 Hanna Border Collie
16819 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog
16821  Flurry Border Collie

16604 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
FAST - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16201 Branch Border Collie

16402 Jake Border Collie

FAST - Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16204 Red Velvet Border Collie

FAST - Master Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16826 lzzy Labrador Retriever
FAST - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16205 Sage Border Collie

FAST - Master Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12802 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
12806 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
12812 Neo Boston Terrier
12816 Bella Shetland Sheepdog
12819 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer

FAST - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12805 Oliver All American Dog
12818 ZenaZ Cocker Spaniel

FAST - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12202 Indy Miniature Schnauzer
FAST - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8401 Kiss Toy Poodle

FAST - Master Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8809 Metro Boston Terrier

Carol Easterley
Bryan Murphy
Helen Meyer

Carolyn Johnson
Mary Greenwell
Kathy Hackmann
Lori Dunn
Carolyn Johnson
Michelle Frasca
Greg Jones

Rich Barker
Mary Gregerson
Diana Rupprecht
Tammy Nichols
Larry Dalan
Jamie Heberlein
Frank LaFata

Eloise Nilges
Susan Robinson
Gerri Hill

Leslie Luchene
Lili Dawidowicz

Cody Hankins

Naomi Lee
Susan Jearls

Joan Plank
Mary Updyke
Tammy Nichols
Connie Lomax
Connie Lomax

Jane Rich

Michelle Frasca
Debra Spaul

Kay Guetzloff
Carolyn Johnson
Barbara Petty
Sue Phillips
Theresa Corcoran
Nancy Wilson
Lydia Carnes

Sue Phillips

Betsy Boedeker
Debi Zavadil

Nancy Lincoln

Michele Cash

Nancy Wilson



Ring 1 Open JWW (10 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24402 Koda All American Dog
JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20402 Riff Border Collie
20602 Ripley Aussie

20604 Matt Border Collie
20606 Keahilani Border Collie
20607  Trubbel Border Collie

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20204  Lucky All American Dog
JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16402 Jake Border Collie
16821  Flurry Border Collie

JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8401 Kiss Toy Poodle

Ring 1 Novice JWW (7 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20201 Bee-J Golden Retriever
20203 QOdin Border Collie

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16201 Branch Border Collie
16202 Ulysses Shetland Sheepdog
16203  Shiloh Border Collie
16204 Red Velvet Border Collie

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16205 Sage Border Collie

Madge Strohmeier

Leslie Luchene
Eloise Nilges
Carolyn Johnson
Lili Dawidowicz
Susan Jearls

Susan Wright

Debra Spaul
Connie Lomax

Michele Cash

Linda Snider
Naomi Lee

Michelle Frasca
Angela Evers
Lynda Townsend
Kay Guetzloff

Barbara Petty

Saturday Running Order

Ring 1 Time 2 Beat (53 dogs)

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8801 Ramus Yorkshire Terrier
8805 Whisky Corgi (Pembroke)
Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8807 Max Parson Russell
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12603 Ralphie Schipperke

12802 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
12819 Lulu Miniature Schnauzer
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (11 dogs)
16201 Branch Border Collie
16402 Jake Border Collie
16601 Jade Border Collie

16603 Cooper
16810 Shade

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

16813 Pica Aussie

16815 Rex All American Dog
16818 Hanna Border Collie
16819 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog
16820 Kindle Border Collie
16821  Flurry Border Collie

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (28 dogs)
20001 Hawkeye Labrador Retriever

20202 Libbie Vizsla

20402 Riff Border Collie
20601 Yoda All American Dog
20602 Ripley Aussie

20603 Grady English Springer
20604 Matt Border Collie
20606 Keabhilani Border Collie
20807 Spark Border Collie

Kristi Fernando
Rose Cope

Virginia Weber

Lynn Hartke
Sue Phillips
Sue Phillips

Michelle Frasca
Debra Spaul

Kris Lowe
Jerome Rader
Mary Updyke
Nancy Foss
Emily Kosztowny
Tammy Nichols
Connie Lomax
Nancy Ripperger
David Frasca

Mary Beth Sanchez
John Rabun

Leslie Luchene
Kimberly Shinn
Eloise Nilges
Susan Robinson
Carolyn Johnson
Lili Dawidowicz
Krista White

20809  Archer All American Dog

20810 Theo All American Dog
20811 Egan Vizsla

20812 Mandy Golden Retriever
20816 Cassi Aussie

20817 Grace Aussie

20819 Abbey Border Collie
20822 Goose Border Collie

20824 Hana Labrador Retriever
20826 Java Golden Retriever
20827 Becky Border Collie
20828 Sharky Border Collie
20830 Jagger Border Collie
20838 Cassidy Border Collie
20842 Leo Border Collie
20843 Flash Border Collie
20846 Boo Border Collie
20847 Bing Bearded Collie
20848 Ryker Aussie

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20859 Rango Labrador Retriever

20863 Fred Golden Retriever
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24 inches (6 dogs)
24802 Raylene Dobe

24804 Bert Old English Sheepdog

24808 Zeke Standard Poodle
24809 Annie Labrador Retriever
24810 Electra Border Collie
24813 Schatzi GSD

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (131 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)

4801 Cici Corgi (Pembroke)
4802 Brio Papillon
4803 Rudy Corgi (Pembroke)

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)
8801 Ramus Yorkshire Terrier
8804 Beamer Corgi (Cardigan)

8805 Whisky Corgi (Pembroke)

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8807 Max Parson Russell
8809 Metro Boston Terrier
8812 lzzy Miniature Schnauzer

8814 Maudie Shetland Sheepdog

Jennifer Sullivan
Marcy Jacobs
Ellen Blau

Kathy Hackmann
Gerri Hill

Lori Dunn
Charmaine Koenig
Cody Hankins
Carolyn Johnson
Michelle Frasca
Greg Jones

Bill Seely

Frank LaFata
Ella Palutis
Diana Rupprecht
Tammy Nichols
Barbara Gilligan
Larry Dalan
Cindy Brinson

Debbie Heifner
Sally Reardon

Vicki Miller

Judith Cunningham
Helen Meyer

Jane Thomason
Bill Seely

Vicki Miller

Rose Cope
Kathy Hightshoe
Erin Day

Kristi Fernando
Pam Brand
Rose Cope

Virginia Weber
Nancy Wilson
Cynthia Worley
Cindy Onder

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8602 Sheba Schipperke

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (13 dogs)

12801 ziziz Cocker Spaniel
12802 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
12803 Abby Shetland Sheepdog

12807 Brava
12808 Rocky
12809 Abby

12810 Tater Tot
12811 Daisy Mae
12812 Neo

12813  Mini Cooper
12817 Fancy
12818 Zena Z
12819 LuLu

Border Terrier

All American Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12822 Morti Min Am Shepherd
12824  Gilly All American Dog
12825 Louis Shetland Sheepdog
12826 Rai Shetland Sheepdog

John Ward

Debi Zavadil
Sue Phillips
Cheryl Braucksick
Patti Mierzwa
Erin Day

Nancy Lincoln
Jane Moore
Sharon Gage
Nancy Wilson
Jane Rich
Jeanette Monroe
Debi zZavadil
Sue Phillips

Monica LaFaver
Marcy Jacobs
Jennifer Sullivan
Joan Meyer



Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (21 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (9 dogs)

Parson Russell
Schipperke

Standard Schnauzer
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

Toller

Border Collie
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Aussie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie

Kathy Hightshoe
Lynn Hartke

David Frasca
Mary Beth Hugo
Sandy Ganz
John Burgess
Janine Mroz
Nicole Neher
Barbara Petty
Jane Moore
Mary Updyke
Joan Braun
Cheryl Owen
Nancy Foss
Susan Jearls
Emily Kosztowny
Kathy Neighbor
Tammy Nichols
Connie Lomax
Nancy Ripperger
David Frasca
Cheryl Owen
Joan Braun

Sylvia Hohmeier
Debbie Heifner
Carolyn Johnson
Cindy Brinson
Mary Beth Hugo
Aditya Eachempati
Diana Rupprecht
Jordan Mack

Mary Gregerson

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (45 dogs)

12602 Atom Ant
12603 Ralphie
16802 Shiraz
16803 Bonnie
16804 Michael
16805 Gigi
16806 Darby
16807 Spruce
16808 Fame
16809 Tootsie Pop
16810 Shade
16811 Randy
16812 Penny
16813 Pica
16814 Harley
16815 Rex
16817 C.C.
16818 Hanna
16819 Jitter
16820 Kindle
16821  Flurry
16822 Heidi
16602 Clark
16823 Tyrion
16824 Spur
16826 lzzy
16827 Josie
16828 Clyde
16830 Summit
16831 Katy Muppet
16832 June
16833 Kruz
16601 Jade
16603 Cooper
16604 Henry
20801 May
20802 Levi
20804 Melia
20806 Porter
20807 Spark
20808 JackDaniels
20809 Archer
20810 Theo
20811 Egan
20812 Mandy
20813 Ree
20814 Hope
20815 Rigby
20816 Cassi
20817 Grace
20818 Yadi
20819 Abbey
20820 Savanna
20821 Aria
20822 Goose
20823 Marlin
20824 Hana
20825 Stein
20826 Java

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Collie

Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Collie

Border Collie
Aussie

GSD

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Kris Lowe
Jerome Rader
Jane Rich

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Mary Greenwell
Jamie Heberlein
Chris Brewer
Krista White

Kathy Owens
Jennifer Sullivan
Marcy Jacobs
Ellen Blau

Kathy Hackmann
Kelly Evers
Martha Blank

Erin Day

Gerri Hill

Lori Dunn

Angela Evers
Charmaine Koenig
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Mercy Colberg
Cody Hankins
Cheri Omnus
Carolyn Johnson
Denise Shaiper
Michelle Frasca

Greg Jones

Bill Seely

Kelsey Tipton
Frank LaFata
Karen A Fuss
Mary Gregerson
Ella Palutis

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Jane Rich

Diana Rupprecht
Tammy Nichols
Barbara Gilligan
Larry Dalan
Cindy Brinson
Kay Guetzloff
Mary Greenwell
Jamie Heberlein
Chris Brewer
Krista White
Kathy Owens
Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Carolyn Johnson
Debbie Heifner
Ann Behrens

Lynn Wesselmann
Sally Reardon

Kimberly Shinn
Eloise Nilges
Susan Robinson
Carolyn Johnson
Denise Shaiper
Lili Dawidowicz
Susan Jearls
Mary Grooms

Linda Gasparovic
Vicki Miller

Judith Cunningham
John Rabun

Bryan Murphy
Tony Szczuka
Helen Meyer

Jane Thomason
Bill Seely

20827 Becky Border Collie
20828 Sharky Border Collie
20829  Fiver Kelpie

20830 Jagger Border Collie
20832 Dottie Border Collie
20836 Gil Border Collie
20838 Cassidy Border Collie
20839 Delta Aussie

20840 Gypsee Border Collie
20842 Leo Border Collie
20843 Flash Border Collie
20846 Boo Border Collie
20847 Bing Bearded Collie
20848 Ryker Aussie

20849  Scarlett Border Collie
20850 Trip Border Collie
20852 Meeka Aussie

20854  Sculpin Aussie

20855 Dexter Border Collie
20856 JimmyB Border Collie
20857 Dune Aussie

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20858 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer
20859 Rango Labrador Retriever
20861 Allie Flat-Coat

20862 Coach Dutch Shepherd
20863 Fred Golden Retriever
Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)
20601 Yoda All American Dog
20602 Ripley Aussie

20603 Grady English Springer
20604 Matt Border Collie
20605 Dani Border Collie
20606 Keahilani Border Collie
20607  Trubbel Border Collie
20403 Fiona Aussie

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (10 dogs)
24801 Rookie Dobe

24802 Raylene Dobe

24804 Bert Old English Sheepdog
24805 Autie Vizsla

24806 Hawke Eye Labrador Retriever
24807 Jag GSD

24808 Zeke Standard Poodle
24809 Annie Labrador Retriever
24810 Electra Border Collie
24813 Schatzi GSD

Ring 1 Open Standard (7 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8401 Kiss Toy Poodle

Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16401 Millie Aussie

16402 Jake Border Collie

16202 Ulysses Shetland Sheepdog
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20402  Riff Border Collie
Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24401 Banzai Angus Standard Poodle
24402 Koda All American Dog

Ring 1 Novice Standard (11 dogs)

Standard - Novice Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

4201
4202

Tigre
Rocky

Dachshund
Dachshund

Vicki Miller

Michele Cash
Amanda Wehde
Debra Spaul
Angela Evers

Leslie Luchene

Jim Curry
Madge Strohmeier

Cynthia Scott
Cynthia Scott



Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Kathy Schallert

Michelle Frasca
Lynda Townsend

Barbara Petty
Jane Huelsmeyer

Linda Snider

8201 Dion Papillon

Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16201 Branch Border Collie

16203  Shiloh Border Collie

Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16205 Sage Border Collie

16206 Nike Brittany

Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20201 Bee-J Golden Retriever

20202 Libbie Vizsla

John Rabun

Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20204

Lucky

All American Dog

Susan Wright

Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20001

Hawkeye

Labrador Retriever

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JIWW (122 dogs)
JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)

Corgi (Pembroke)
Papillon
Corgi (Pembroke)

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

Yorkshire Terrier
Corgi (Cardigan)
Corgi (Pembroke)

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (4 dogs)

Parson Russell
Boston Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
12 inches (12 dogs)
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Border Terrier

All American Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)

Min Am Shepherd
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Schipperke
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (21 dogs)

4801 Cici
4802 Brio
4803 Rudy
8801 Ramus
8804 Beamer
8805 Whisky
8807 Max
8809 Metro
8812 lzzy
8814 Maudie
JWW - Master Regular -
12801 Ziziz
12802 Rudi
12807 Brava
12808 Rocky
12809 Abby
12810 Tater Tot
12811 Daisy Mae
12812 Neo
12813  Mini Cooper
12817 Fancy
12818 ZenaZ
12819 LuLu
12822 Morti
12824 Gilly
12825 Louis
12826 Rai
12603 Ralphie
12803 Abby
16602 Clark
16604 Henry
16802 Shiraz
16803 Bonnie
16804 Michael
16805 Gigi
16806 Darby
16807 Spruce
16808 Fame
16809 Tootsie Pop
16810 Shade
16811 Randy

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Standard Schnauzer
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

Toller

Border Collie
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Mary Beth Sanchez

Rose Cope
Kathy Hightshoe
Erin Day

Kristi Fernando
Pam Brand
Rose Cope

Virginia Weber
Nancy Wilson
Cynthia Worley
Cindy Onder

Debi Zavadil
Sue Phillips
Patti Mierzwa
Erin Day
Nancy Lincoln
Jane Moore
Sharon Gage
Nancy Wilson
Jane Rich
Jeanette Monroe
Debi Zavadil
Sue Phillips

Monica LaFaver
Marcy Jacobs
Jennifer Sullivan
Joan Meyer

Lynn Hartke
Cheryl Braucksick

Joan Braun
Jane Rich
David Frasca
Mary Beth Hugo
Sandy Ganz
John Burgess
Janine Mroz
Nicole Neher
Barbara Petty
Jane Moore
Mary Updyke
Joan Braun

Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (9 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Aussie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (45 dogs)

16812 Penny
16813 Pica
16814 Harley
16815 Rex
16817 C.C.
16818 Hanna
16819 Jitter
16820 Kindle
16822 Heidi
16823 Tyrion
16824  Spur
16826 lzzy
16827 Josie
16828 Clyde
16830 Summit
16831 Katy Muppet
16832 June
16833 Kruz
16603 Cooper
20601 Yoda
20603 Grady
20801 May
20802 Levi
20804 Melia
20806 Porter
20807 Spark
20808 JackDaniels
20809 Archer
20810 Theo
20811 Egan
20812 Mandy
20813 Ree
20814 Hope
20815 Righy
20816 Cassi
20817 Grace
20818 Yadi
20819 Abbey
20820 Savanna
20821 Aria
20822 Goose
20823 Marlin
20825 Stein
20826 Java
20827 Becky
20828 Sharky
20829 Fiver
20830 Jagger
20836  Gil
20838 Cassidy
20839 Delta
20840 Gypsee
20842 Leo
20843 Flash
20846 Boo
20847 Bing
20849  Scarlett
20850 Trip
20852 Meeka
20854  Sculpin
20855 Dexter

All American Dog
English Springer
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Collie

Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Collie

Border Collie
Aussie

GSD

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Kelpie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie

Cheryl Owen
Nancy Foss
Susan Jearls
Emily Kosztowny
Kathy Neighbor
Tammy Nichols
Connie Lomax
Nancy Ripperger
Cheryl Owen

Sylvia Hohmeier
Debbie Heifner
Carolyn Johnson
Cindy Brinson
Mary Beth Hugo
Aditya Eachempati
Diana Rupprecht
Jordan Mack

Mary Gregerson

Jerome Rader

Kimberly Shinn
Susan Robinson
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Mary Greenwell
Jamie Heberlein
Chris Brewer
Krista White
Kathy Owens
Jennifer Sullivan
Marcy Jacobs
Ellen Blau

Kathy Hackmann
Kelly Evers
Martha Blank
Erin Day

Gerri Hill

Lori Dunn
Angela Evers
Charmaine Koenig
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Mercy Colberg
Cody Hankins
Cheri Omnus
Denise Shaiper
Michelle Frasca
Greg Jones

Bill Seely

Kelsey Tipton
Frank LaFata
Mary Gregerson
Ella Palutis

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Jane Rich

Diana Rupprecht
Tammy Nichols
Barbara Gilligan
Larry Dalan

Kay Guetzloff
Mary Greenwell
Jamie Heberlein
Chris Brewer
Krista White



20856
20857
20832

JWW -

20858
20859
20860
20861
20862
20863

JWW -

20605
20848

JWW -

24801
24802
24804
24805
24806
24807
24808
24809
24810
24813

JimmyB Border Collie
Dune Aussie
Dottie Border Collie

Master Preferred - 20 inches (6 dogs)

Kaylee Giant Schnauzer
Rango Labrador Retriever
Surge Labrador Retriever
Allie Flat-Coat
Coach Dutch Shepherd
Fred Golden Retriever
Excellent Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)
Dani Border Collie
Ryker Aussie
Master Regular - 24 inches (10 dogs)
Rookie Dobe
Raylene Dobe
Bert Old English Sheepdog
Autie Vizsla
Hawke Eye Labrador Retriever
Jag GSD
Zeke Standard Poodle
Annie Labrador Retriever
Electra Border Collie
Schatzi GSD

Ring 1 Open JWW (16 dogs)

JWW -

8401

JWW -

8602

JWW -

12602

JWW -

16401
16402
16601
16821

JWW -

20402
20403
20602
20604
20606
20607

JWW -

20204

JWW -

24401
24402

Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Kiss Toy Poodle
Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
Sheba Schipperke

Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Atom Ant Parson Russell
Open Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

Millie Aussie

Jake Border Collie

Jade Border Collie

Flurry Border Collie
Open Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

RIiff Border Collie

Fiona Aussie

Ripley Aussie

Matt Border Collie

Keabhilani Border Collie

Trubbel Border Collie

Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
Lucky All American Dog

Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
Banzai Angus  Standard Poodle
Koda All American Dog

Ring 1 Novice JWW (10 dogs)

JWW -

4201
4202

JWW -

8201

JWW -

16201
16202
16203

JWW -

16205
16206

Novice Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

Tigre Dachshund
Rocky Dachshund

Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
Dion Papillon

Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
Branch Border Collie
Ulysses Shetland Sheepdog
Shiloh Border Collie

Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
Sage Border Collie
Nike Brittany

Kathy Owens

Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Karen A Fuss

Carolyn Johnson
Debbie Heifner
Jane Thomason
Ann Behrens

Lynn Wesselmann
Sally Reardon

Denise Shaiper
Cindy Brinson

Linda Gasparovic
Vicki Miller

Judith Cunningham
John Rabun

Bryan Murphy
Tony Szczuka
Helen Meyer

Jane Thomason
Bill Seely

Vicki Miller

Michele Cash

John Ward

Kathy Hightshoe

Amanda Wehde
Debra Spaul
Kris Lowe

David Frasca

Leslie Luchene
Mary Grooms
Eloise Nilges
Carolyn Johnson
Lili Dawidowicz
Susan Jearls

Susan Wright

Jim Curry
Madge Strohmeier

Cynthia Scott
Cynthia Scott

Kathy Schallert
Michelle Frasca
Angela Evers

Lynda Townsend

Barbara Petty
Jane Huelsmeyer

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20201

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20001

Bee-J

Hawkeye

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Ring 1 Premier JWW (45 dogs)
JWW - Premier Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

Miniature Poodle
Corgi (Cardigan)

JWW - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

Parson Russell
Boston Terrier

JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (6 dogs)

Miniature Schnauzer
Border Terrier
Boston Terrier
Pomeranian

Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer

JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (7 dogs)

JWW - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (22 dogs)

8803 Sir Newton
8804 Beamer
8807 Max
8809 Metro
12802 Rudi
12807 Brava
12812 Neo
12814 Emrys
12817 Fancy
12819 LulLu
16201 Branch
16604 Henry
16810 Shade
16813 Pica
16815 Rex
16818 Hanna
16821  Flurry
16825 Zayla
16826 lzzy
16831 Katy Muppet
20601 Yoda
20603 Grady
20604 Matt
20606 Keabhilani
20807 Spark
20808 JackDaniels
20809 Archer
20810 Theo
20811 Egan
20815 Righy
20817 Grace
20825 Stein
20827 Becky
20833 Skye
20835 Molly
20838 Cassidy
20842 Leo
20843 Flash
20844 Emmie
20846 Boo
20847 Bing
20856 JimmyB

JWW - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20859

Rango

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
English Springer
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Vizsla

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
English Springer
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24803

JWW - Premier Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

Hallie

24814C Mystery

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (120 dogs)

Weimaraner

Border Collie

Linda Snider

Mary Beth Sanchez

Sunday Running Order

Melissa Glauber
Pam Brand

Virginia Weber
Nancy Wilson

Sue Phillips
Patti Mierzwa
Nancy Wilson
Stacy Orris
Jeanette Monroe
Sue Phillips

Michelle Frasca
Jane Rich

Mary Updyke
Nancy Foss
Emily Kosztowny
Tammy Nichols
David Frasca

Barb Willoh
Carolyn Johnson
Diana Rupprecht

Kimberly Shinn
Susan Robinson
Carolyn Johnson
Lili Dawidowicz
Krista White
Kathy Owens
Jennifer Sullivan
Marcy Jacobs
Ellen Blau

Erin Day

Lori Dunn
Denise Shaiper
Greg Jones
Rich Barker
Steve Brands
Ella Palutis
Diana Rupprecht
Tammy Nichols
Cathy Harmon
Barbara Gilligan
Larry Dalan
Kathy Owens

Debbie Heifner

Carol Easterley

Alice Reinkemeyer



JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)

Corgi (Pembroke)
Papillon
Corgi (Pembroke)

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (5 dogs)

Yorkshire Terrier
Toy Poodle
Miniature Poodle
Corgi (Cardigan)
Corgi (Pembroke)

- 8inches (8 dogs)
Parson Russell
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

12 inches (13 dogs)
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Border Terrier

All American Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Pomeranian

Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
- 12 inches (4 dogs)
Cattle Dog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Bull Terrier

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Schipperke
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (13 dogs)

4801 Cici

4802 Brio

4803 Rudy

8801 Ramus
8802 Queeny
8803 Sir Newton
8804 Beamer
8805 Whisky
JWW - Master Preferred
8807 Max

8809 Metro

8810 Marley
8811 Violet

8812 lzzy

8813 Visa

8814 Maudie
12601 Sofie

JWW - Master Regular -
12801 Ziziz
12802 Rudi

12805 Oliver
12807 Brava
12808 Rocky
12809 Abby

12811 Daisy Mae
12812 Neo

12813  Mini Cooper
12814 Emrys
12817 Fancy
12818 ZenaZ
12819 LulLu

JWW - Master Preferred
12820 Lucy

12824  Gilly

12825 Louis
12828 Stella
12603 Ralphie
12803 Abby

16604 Henry
16802 Shiraz
16803 Bonnie
16805 Gigi

16806 Darby
16807 Spruce
16808 Fame
16810 Shade
16812 Penny
16813 Pica

16815 Rex

16818 Hanna
16822 Heidi

JWW - Master Preferred
16823 Tyrion
16824 Spur

16825 Zayla
16826 lzzy

16827 Josie

16828 Clyde
16830 Summit
16831 Katy Muppet

Shetland Sheepdog
Standard Schnauzer
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

Toller

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
- 16 inches (10 dogs)
Aussie

Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie

Rose Cope
Kathy Hightshoe
Erin Day

Kristi Fernando
Michele Cash
Melissa Glauber
Pam Brand
Rose Cope

Virginia Weber
Nancy Wilson
Ken Braucksick
Christine Carter
Cynthia Worley
Angela Evers
Cindy Onder
Zac Kosztowny

Debi Zavadil
Sue Phillips
Betsy Boedeker
Patti Mierzwa
Erin Day

Nancy Lincoln
Sharon Gage
Nancy Wilson
Jane Rich
Stacy Orris
Jeanette Monroe
Debi Zavadil
Sue Phillips

Julie Carlson
Marcy Jacobs
Jennifer Sullivan
Julie Carlson

Lynn Hartke
Cheryl Braucksick

Jane Rich

David Frasca
Mary Beth Hugo
John Burgess
Janine Mroz
Nicole Neher
Barbara Petty
Mary Updyke
Cheryl Owen
Nancy Foss
Emily Kosztowny
Tammy Nichols
Cheryl Owen

Sylvia Hohmeier
Debbie Heifner
Barb Willoh
Carolyn Johnson
Cindy Brinson
Mary Beth Hugo
Aditya Eachempati
Diana Rupprecht

16832 June Aussie

16833 Kruz Border Collie

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16603 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (44 dogs)
20601 Yoda All American Dog
20603 Grady English Springer
20801 May Aussie

20802 Levi Border Collie
20804 Melia Aussie

20807 Spark Border Collie
20808 JackDaniels Border Collie
20809 Archer All American Dog
20810 Theo All American Dog
20811 Egan Vizsla

20813 Ree Collie

20814 Hope Labrador Retriever
20815 Rigby Aussie

20816 Cassi Aussie

20817 Grace Aussie

20818 Yadi Collie

20820 Savanna Aussie

20821 Aria GSD

20823 Marlin Bearded Collie
20824 Hana Labrador Retriever
20825 Stein Border Collie
20826 Java Golden Retriever
20827 Becky Border Collie
20829  Fiver Kelpie

20831 Journey Golden Retriever
20833 Skye English Springer
20835 Molly All American Dog
20836 Gil Border Collie
20837  Sophie All American Dog
20838 Cassidy Border Collie
20839 Delta Aussie

20840 Gypsee Border Collie
20842 Leo Border Collie
20843 Flash Border Collie
20844 Emmie Aussie

20846 Boo Border Collie
20847 Bing Bearded Collie
20849  Scarlett Border Collie
20852 Meeka Aussie

20854  Sculpin Aussie

20855 Dexter Border Collie
20856 JimmyB Border Collie
20857 Dune Aussie

20832 Dottie Border Collie

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20858 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer
20859 Rango Labrador Retriever
20860 Surge Labrador Retriever
JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20401  Tuff Aussie

20605 Dani Border Collie
20848 Ryker Aussie

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (10 dogs)
24801 Rookie Dobe

24802 Raylene Dobe

24803 Hallie Weimaraner

24804 Bert Old English Sheepdog
24805 Autie Vizsla

24806 Hawke Eye Labrador Retriever

Jordan Mack
Mary Gregerson

Jerome Rader

Kimberly Shinn
Susan Robinson
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Mary Greenwell
Jamie Heberlein
Krista White

Kathy Owens
Jennifer Sullivan
Marcy Jacobs
Ellen Blau

Kelly Evers
Martha Blank

Erin Day

Gerri Hill

Lori Dunn

Angela Evers

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Mercy Colberg
Cheri Omnus
Carolyn Johnson
Denise Shaiper
Michelle Frasca
Greg Jones
Kelsey Tipton
Ellen Goodgold
Rich Barker

Steve Brands
Mary Gregerson
Alice Reinkemeyer
Ella Palutis

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Jane Rich

Diana Rupprecht
Tammy Nichols
Cathy Harmon
Barbara Gilligan
Larry Dalan

Kay Guetzloff
Jamie Heberlein
Chris Brewer
Krista White

Kathy Owens

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Karen A Fuss

Carolyn Johnson
Debbie Heifner
Jane Thomason

Carmalene Colberg
Denise Shaiper
Cindy Brinson

Linda Gasparovic
Vicki Miller

Carol Easterley
Judith Cunningham
John Rabun

Bryan Murphy



24807 Jag GSD

24808 Zeke Standard Poodle
24809 Annie Labrador Retriever
24813 Schatzi GSD

JWW - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

24814C Mystery Border Collie

Ring 1 Open JWW (15 dogs)

JWW - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8602 Sheba Schipperke

JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12602 Atom Ant Parson Russell

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16402 Jake Border Collie
16601 Jade Border Collie
16821  Flurry Border Collie

JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16403 Dochi All American Dog
JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20402 Riff Border Collie
20403 Fiona Aussie

20405 Quinn Aussie

20604 Matt Border Collie
20606 Keabhilani Border Collie

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
All American Dog
All American Dog
JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24401 Banzai Angus Standard Poodle
All American Dog

20204  Lucky
20608 Jake

24402 Koda

Ring 1 Novice JWW (16 dogs)

JWW - Novice Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

Dachshund
Dachshund

4201 Tigre
4202 Rocky

JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8201 Dion Papillon

JWW - Novice A Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12001 Benny Rat Terrier

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16201 Branch
16202 Ulysses
16203  Shiloh
16204 Red Velvet

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16205 Sage Border Collie

16206 Nike Brittany

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20203 Odin Border Collie

20404  Quinn Golden Retriever

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
Labrador Retriever
JWW - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
Belgian Sheepdog

20001 Hawkeye
20002 Miss Brinkley

24201 Aries

24001 Bruce

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (130 dogs)
Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)

4801 Cici Corgi (Pembroke)
4802 Brio Papillon
4803 Rudy Corgi (Pembroke)

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (5 dogs)
Yorkshire Terrier

8801 Ramus

Shetland Sheepdog

Tony Szczuka
Helen Meyer
Jane Thomason
Vicki Miller

Alice Reinkemeyer

John Ward
Kathy Hightshoe
Debra Spaul
Kris Lowe

David Frasca
Naomi Lee
Leslie Luchene
Mary Grooms
Ella Palutis
Carolyn Johnson

Lili Dawidowicz

Susan Wright
Gayle Woodall

Jim Curry
Madge Strohmeier

Cynthia Scott
Cynthia Scott

Kathy Schallert
Nicole Absheer
Michelle Frasca
Angela Evers
Lynda Townsend

Kay Guetzloff

Barbara Petty
Jane Huelsmeyer

Naomi Lee
Barb Hammond

Mary Beth Sanchez
Monique Lynch

Amanda Henselman

Sarah Low

Rose Cope
Kathy Hightshoe
Erin Day

Kristi Fernando

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (9 dogs)

Toy Poodle
Miniature Poodle
Corgi (Cardigan)
Corgi (Pembroke)

Parson Russell
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Poodle

All American Dog

Michele Cash
Melissa Glauber
Pam Brand
Rose Cope

Virginia Weber
Nancy Wilson
Ken Braucksick
Christine Carter
Cynthia Worley
Angela Evers
Cindy Onder
Michele Cash
Zac Kosztowny

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (13 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (5 dogs)

Schipperke

Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier

All American Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Pomeranian

Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer

Cattle Dog

All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Bull Terrier

John Ward

Debi Zavadil
Sue Phillips
Cheryl Braucksick
Patti Mierzwa
Erin Day

Nancy Lincoln
Sharon Gage
Nancy Wilson
Jane Rich

Stacy Orris
Jeanette Monroe
Debi Zavadil
Sue Phillips

Julie Carlson
Betsy Boedeker
Marcy Jacobs
Jennifer Sullivan
Julie Carlson

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (13 dogs)

Parson Russell
Schipperke

Standard Schnauzer
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

Toller

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

Kathy Hightshoe
Lynn Hartke

David Frasca
Mary Beth Hugo
John Burgess
Janine Mroz
Nicole Neher
Barbara Petty
Mary Updyke
Cheryl Owen
Nancy Foss
Emily Kosztowny
Tammy Nichols
David Frasca
Cheryl Owen

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (10 dogs)

8802 Queeny
8803 Sir Newton
8804 Beamer
8805 Whisky
8807 Max
8809 Metro
8810 Marley
8811 Violet
8812 lzzy
8813 Visa
8814 Maudie
8815 Brumby
12601 Sofie
8602 Sheba
12801 ziziz
12802 Rudi
12803 Abby
12807 Brava
12808 Rocky
12809 Abby
12811 Daisy Mae
12812 Neo
12813  Mini Cooper
12814 Emrys
12817 Fancy
12818 ZenaZ
12819 LuLu
12820 Lucy
12821 Mathilda
12824  Gilly
12825 Louis
12828 Stella
12602 Atom Ant
12603 Ralphie
16802 Shiraz
16803 Bonnie
16805 Gigi
16806 Darby
16807 Spruce
16808 Fame
16810 Shade
16812 Penny
16813 Pica
16815 Rex
16818 Hanna
16821  Flurry
16822 Heidi
16823 Tyrion
16824  Spur
16825 Zayla
16826 lzzy
16827 Josie
16828 Clyde
16830 Summit
16831 Katy Muppet
16832 June
16833 Kruz

Aussie

Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie

Sylvia Hohmeier
Debbie Heifner
Barb Willoh
Carolyn Johnson
Cindy Brinson
Mary Beth Hugo
Aditya Eachempati
Diana Rupprecht
Jordan Mack

Mary Gregerson



Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16601 Jade Border Collie Kris Lowe
16603 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Jerome Rader
16604 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (43 dogs)

20801 May Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
20802 Levi Border Collie Mary Greenwell

20804 Melia Aussie Jamie Heberlein
20807 Spark Border Collie Krista White

20808 JackDaniels Border Collie Kathy Owens

20809 Archer All American Dog Jennifer Sullivan

20810 Theo All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
20811 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau
20813 Ree Collie Kelly Evers
20814 Hope Labrador Retriever Martha Blank
20815 Rigby Aussie Erin Day

20816 Cassi Aussie Gerri Hill

20817 Grace Aussie Lori Dunn

20818 Yadi Collie Angela Evers
20820 Savanna Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
20821 Aria GSD Mercy Colberg
20823 Marlin Bearded Collie Cheri Omnus
20824 Hana Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
20825 Stein Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20826 Java Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca
20827 Becky Border Collie Greg Jones
20829  Fiver Kelpie Kelsey Tipton

20831 Journey Golden Retriever Ellen Goodgold

20832 Dottie Border Collie Karen A Fuss
20833 Skye English Springer Rich Barker
20835 Molly All American Dog Steve Brands
20836 Gil Border Collie Mary Gregerson

20837  Sophie All American Dog Alice Reinkemeyer

20838 Cassidy Border Collie Ella Palutis
20839 Delta Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
20840 Gypsee Border Collie Jane Rich

20842 Leo Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
20843 Flash Border Collie Tammy Nichols
20844 Emmie Aussie Cathy Harmon
20846 Boo Border Collie Barbara Gilligan
20847 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20848 Ryker Aussie Cindy Brinson
20849  Scarlett Border Collie Kay Guetzloff
20852 Meeka Aussie Jamie Heberlein
20854  Sculpin Aussie Chris Brewer
20855 Dexter Border Collie Krista White
20856 JimmyB Border Collie Kathy Owens

20857 Dune Aussie

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20858 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer

20859 Rango Labrador Retriever Debbie Heifner
20860 Surge Labrador Retriever Jane Thomason
Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Carolyn Johnson

20601 Yoda All American Dog Kimberly Shinn
20603 Grady English Springer Susan Robinson
20604 Matt Border Collie Carolyn Johnson
20605 Dani Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20606 Keahilani Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz
20401  Tuff Aussie Carmalene Colberg
20403 Fiona Aussie Mary Grooms

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20608 Jake All American Dog Gayle Woodall
20609 Chance GSD Joan Plank

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (10 dogs)

24801 Rookie Dobe Linda Gasparovic
24802 Raylene Dobe Vicki Miller

24803 Hallie Weimaraner Carol Easterley
24804 Bert Old English Sheepdog  Judith Cunningham
24805 Autie Vizsla John Rabun

24806 Hawke Eye Labrador Retriever Bryan Murphy
24807 Jag GSD Tony Szczuka
24808 Zeke Standard Poodle Helen Meyer

24809 Annie Labrador Retriever Jane Thomason
24813 Schatzi GSD Vicki Miller
Standard - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24814C Mystery Border Collie

Ring 1 Open Standard (9 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

Alice Reinkemeyer

16402 Jake Border Collie Debra Spaul
16202 Ulysses Shetland Sheepdog Angela Evers
16204 Red Velvet Border Collie Kay Guetzloff
Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16403 Dochi All American Dog Naomi Lee
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20402 Riff Border Collie Leslie Luchene
20404  Quinn Golden Retriever Barb Hammond
20405 Quinn Aussie Ella Palutis
Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24401 Banzai Angus Standard Poodle Jim Curry
24402 Koda All American Dog Madge Strohmeier

Ring 1 Novice Standard (15 dogs)

Standard - Novice Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

4201 Tigre Dachshund Cynthia Scott
4202 Rocky Dachshund Cynthia Scott
Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8201 Dion Papillon Kathy Schallert

Standard - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8202 Brassy Border Terrier Patti Mierzwa
Standard - Novice A Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12001 Benny Rat Terrier Nicole Absheer
Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16201 Branch Border Collie Michelle Frasca
16203  Shiloh Border Collie Lynda Townsend
Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16205 Sage Border Collie Barbara Petty
16206 Nike Brittany Jane Huelsmeyer
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20203 Odin Border Collie Naomi Lee

Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20204  Lucky All American Dog Susan Wright
Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20001 Hawkeye Labrador Retriever Mary Beth Sanchez
20002 Miss Brinkley — Golden Retriever Monique Lynch
Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24201 Aries Labrador Retriever Amanda Henselman
Standard - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001 Bruce Belgian Sheepdog Sarah Low



